
GMS Lady Bear

Basketball Schedule 2024-25

Date Opponent Place Teams Time

Mon. Nov. 4 Arp Away 7B/8B/7A/8A 5:00

Mon. Nov. 11 Bye

Mon. Nov. 18 West Rusk Home 7B/8B/7A/8A 5:00

Mon. Dec. 2 Troup Away 7B/8B/7A/8A 5:00

Mon. Dec. 9 Tatum Home 7B/8B/7A/8A 5:00

Mon. Dec. 16 White Oak Away 7B/7A/8B/8A 5:00

Thur. Jan 9 Sabine Home 7B/8B/7A/8A 5:00

Thur. Jan 16 Arp Home 7B/8B/7A/8A 5:00

Thur. Jan 23 Bye

Mon. Jan 27 West Rusk Away 7B/8B/7A/8A 5:00

7B and 8B will be played in a 30 minute running clock game. No Tie Breaker.

Coaches: Scott Mann & Jaden Williams Middle School Principal: Becky Lanham

Head Basketball: Caleb Williams Athletic Director: Jonny Louvier

Superintendent: Rae Ann Patty

***BE THE STANDARD***


